
TIMES MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Module Core Module Name Lecturer's Name Lecturer's Email Address

EC5127 Financial Data Analytics (10ECTS) Jason Harold jason.harold@universityofgalway.ie

EC5148 Behavioural Finance and Economics (5ECTS) Féidhlim McGowan feidhlim.mcgowan@universityofgalway.ie

Module Optional Module Name Lecturer's Name Lecturer's Email Address

EC5149

Contemporary Issues in Fintech (5ECTS) 

Cian Twomey, Zongyuan Li, Féidhlim McGowan

cian.twomey@universityofgalway.ie;zongyua

n.li@universityofgalway.ie;feidhlim.mcgowan

@universityofgalway.ie 

EC5119
Derivatives and Risk Management (10ECTS)

Cian Twomey & Zongyuan Li
cian.twomey@universityofgalway.ie; 

zongyuan.li@universityofgalway.ie 

EC5137 Green and Sustainable Finance (10ECTS) Luke McGrath luke.mcgrath@universityofgalway.ie

EC5124 Economics and the Global Economy (10ECTS) Gerard Turley gerard.turley@universityofgalway.ie

EC563 International Finance (10ECTS) Alan Ahearne alan.ahearne@universityofgalway.ie

EC5121 Applied Econometrics (10ECTS)  John Cullinan john.cullinan@universityofgalway.ie

MS801 Web Design and Development (5ECTS) Brent Kelly brent.kelly@universityofgalway.ie
AY5109 Advanced Corporate Finance (5ECTS) John Nolan john.nolan@universityofgalway.ie
Module Work Placement Module Name Lecturer's Name Lecturer's Email Address

EC5150
Fintech (Economics and Financial Technology) Project 

(20ECTS)
Féidhlim McGowan feidhlim.mcgowan@universityofgalway.ie

Please note that timetables are provisional and subject to change Last update: 17th December 2024

Campus Interactive Map: Universities Interactive Map.url

Queries to: economics@universityofgalway.ie

3.00 - 4.00

TIMETABLE NOTES
Semester 2 = 5 modules, of which 2 are core modules, and students choose two elective modules to make up 20ECTS. You must take 35 ECTS for semester 2 and complete a 20ECTs work placement report or dissertation in the summer semester.

   

  

AY5109 Advanced Corporate Finance 

Tutorials from week 3 HBB G019 Large Lecture 

Theatre (6-7pm)

5.00 - 6.00 

EC5127 Financial Data Analytics  

AC202 - LECTURE ROOM 

(3-5pm) 
  

  EC5148 Behavioural Finance and Economics  

AC203 Arts/Science Building

(4-6pm) 

  

  

EC5124 Economics and the Global 

Economy  

CA117 (MBA Room)

(2- 4pm)   

                  EC563 International Finance                       

ENG-2034 (Engineering Building)  

(1-3pm)

MSc Fintech (Economics & Financial Technology) 1FIN1 2024/25 Provisional Timetable Semester 2 

1.00 - 2.00

2.00 - 3.00

4.00 - 5.00 

9.00 - 10.00

11.00 – 12.00

12.00 – 1.00

10.00 –11.00

AY5109 Advanced Corporate Finance  

D'arcy Thompson Theatre   

(1-2pm) 

6.00 - 7.00 

EC5121 Applied Econometrics  

CA116A, Cairnes Building

(9-11am) 

    

  

EC5119 Derivatives and Risk 

Management  

SC005 Tyndall Lecture Hall 

(10am-12pm) 

EC5127 Financial Data Analytics  

CA111 (Practical)

(11am-1pm)  

  

  

MS801 Web Design and Development  

CA118 

(11-1pm) 

AY5109 Advanced Corporate Finance  

D'arcy Thompson Theatre  

(12-1pm) 

EC5137 Green and Sustainable Finance   

CA116a Lecture Room (Cairnes Building)  

(10am -12pm)

EC5127 Financial Data Analytics   

AC202  

(9-11am)

EC5149 Contemporary Issues in Fintech  

AC215 (12-1pm) & AC213 (1-2pm)

(12-2pm)
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